39-14JUL16 2016 Asphalt Rehabilitation Project South Cowan Rd. and South Cowan Loop

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Higgins Asphalt Paving Co. Inc.		Captial Paving and Construction Company, LLC		Christensen Construction Co.		AVERAGE BID	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,574.50	\$10,574.50		\$10,000.00	\$7,758.17	\$7,758.17
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$6,650.00	\$1,557.77	\$1,557.77		\$1,000.00	\$3,069.26	\$3,069.26
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$465.00	\$465.00	\$8,312.69	\$8,312.69		\$500.00	\$3,092.56	\$3,092.56
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$1,038.51	\$1,038.51	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$732.84	\$732.84
RESTORATION	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,445.00	\$6,445.00	\$6,231.08	\$6,231.08	\$13,549.00	\$13,549.00	\$8,741.69	\$8,741.69
1" MINUS ROCK (DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS)	50	TON	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.90	\$545.00	\$66.24	\$3,312.00	\$35.71	\$1,785.67
DITCHING	1,375	LF	\$15.00	\$20,625.00	\$7.65	\$10,518.75	\$4.98	\$6,847.50	\$12.50	\$17,187.50	\$8.38	\$11,517.92
15" CMP - ALUMINIZED	111	LF	\$90.00	\$9,990.00	\$59.25	\$6,576.75	\$42.58	\$4,726.38	\$112.03	\$12,435.33	\$71.29	\$7,912.82
18" CMP - ALUMINIZED	80	LF	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$60.80	\$4,864.00	\$54.63	\$4,370.40		\$8,260.80	\$72.90	\$5,831.73
24" CMP - ALUMINIZED	60	LF	\$110.00	\$6,600.00	\$73.80	\$4,428.00	\$57.12	\$3,427.20	\$137.37	\$8,242.20	\$89.43	\$5,365.80
6"X12"X1' ROCK LINING W/ FABRIC	40	SY	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$51.00	\$2,040.00	\$37.39	\$1,495.60		\$2,400.00	\$49.46	\$1,978.53
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT PATCH	22	SY	\$70.00	\$1,540.00	\$77.00	\$1,694.00	\$57.12	\$1,256.64	\$146.00	\$3,212.00	\$93.37	\$2,054.21
SURFACE MILLING, BUTT JOINT	98	SY	\$15.00	\$1,470.00	\$6.00	\$588.00	\$9.42	\$923.16	\$28.18	\$2,761.64	\$14.53	\$1,424.27
BASE WIDENING REMOVAL	1,313	SY	\$6.00	\$7,878.00	\$10.00	\$13,130.00	\$7.48	\$9,821.24		\$16,412.50	\$9.99	\$13,121.25
BASE THICKENING/WIDENING ROCK, 1.5" MINUS	1,100	TON	\$20.00	\$22,000.00	\$19.00	\$20,900.00	\$20.80	\$22,880.00	\$20.04	\$22,044.00	\$19.95	\$21,941.33
SHOULDER TIE-INI	3,300	LF	\$3.00	\$9,900.00	\$2.00	\$6,600.00	\$6.23	\$20,559.00	\$3.92	\$12,936.00	\$4.05	\$13,365.00
FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION (10" DEPTH, INCLUDING CEMENT STABILIZATION)	14,428	SY	\$9.50	\$137,066.00	\$9.00	\$129,852.00	\$9.01	\$129,996.28	\$9.45	\$136,344.60	\$9.15	\$132,064.29
TACK COAT	27,660	SY	\$0.15	\$4,149.00	\$0.10	\$2,766.00	\$0.12	\$3,319.20	\$0.27	\$7,468.20	\$0.16	\$4,517.80
TACK COAT, TRACKLESS (OR APPROVED EQUAL)	14,428	SY	\$0.30	\$4,328,40	\$0.35	\$5,049,80	\$0.40	\$5,771,20	\$0.49	\$7,069,72	\$0.41	\$5,963,57
ASPHALT, BP-2 (2.5" THICKNESS)	1,902	TON	\$75.00	\$142,650.00	\$71.50	\$135,993.00	\$67.12	\$127,662.24	\$70.00	\$133,140.00	\$69.54	\$132,265.08
Bid Total				\$401,796.40		\$363,420.30		\$371,315.59		\$418,775.49		\$384,503.79
Bid Response						Y		Ý		Y		
Work Authorization Certification						Y		Y		Y		
Statement of Bidders Qualifications						Υ		Υ		Y		
Anti-Collusion Statement						Y		Y		Y		
Bid Bond						Υ		Υ		Y		
Signature and Identity of Bidder					Υ		Y		Y			
Bidders Acknowledgment						Y		Y		Y		